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Ratchet shell tool 1"

882

Product no. 16110000
GTIN 4018754013500
Model 882

Label. Ratchet shell tool 1 RSW.10° L.185mm

Technologies and features.

QuickRelease

The QuickRelease safety lock prevents unintentional loss of insert tools. These click
securely into place and are only released again at the push of a button for a quick tool
change.
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Technical Attributes. Logistics data.

a 60 mm Depth mm (IFS) 186



External square drive (inch)
Number of teeth

Working angle

Width mm (b)

Length mm (L)

Variants.

36
10 °
70 mm

185 mm

Product no. Model no. (ERP)

16110000 882

GTIN-Code.

47018754"013500

Accessories.

16030005
Adapter

Description

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Ratchet shell tool 1 RSW.10° L.185mm
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72

65

186

72

65

0.87048 dm3
16110000

2,070

0,000

0,010
4018754013500
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82042000

1

1984 ¢

GTIN

4018754013500
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Spare parts/spare part for.

19070000
Spare part set for
ratchet
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